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Eligible Candidate List
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B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Roll Number
2224-24-0001
2224-24-0002
2224-24-0003
2224-24-0004
2224-24-0005
2224-24-0006
2224-24-0007
2224-24-0008
2224-24-0009
2224-24-0010
2224-24-0011
2224-24-0012
2224-24-0013
2224-24-0014
2224-24-0015
2224-24-0016
2224-24-0017
2224-24-0018

2224-24-0019

Reg. No.
224-1121-0352-16
224-1121-2017-15
224-1111-0646-17
224-1111-0687-17
224-1111-0688-17
224-1122-0036-14
224-1111-0661-17
224-1112-0697-17
224-1112-0726-17
224-1123-1783-15
224-1121-2147-15
224-1122-2185-15
224-1121-0174-14
224-1122-0035-14
224-1121-1921-15
224-1121-2031-15
224-1121-2213-15
224-1121-2225-15

224-1122-1987-15

Candidate Name

SUBHASISH GURE

SHUBHANKAR CHATTERJEE

KRISHNA DAS
PRASANTA DAS

AMIT MONDAL
TANMOY DAS

ARCHIT SINGH

DIBYA PRAKASH MAHATO
RICKY PRASAD

DIPAK TUDU

SUPRIYO RAY

BIPUL CHANDRA ROY
INDRANIL CHATTERJEE
RAJIB MONDAL

MD SARFARAZ

AJAY YADAV
SUBHASISH MUDI
PRANOY SIL

MITHUN DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name
ASHISH GURE

SUJIT CHATTERJEE
UPENDRA DAS

SAMAR DAS

ARUN MONDAL

TAPAN KUMAR DAS
AJAY SINGH

KANHAIYA LAL MAHATO
GANESH PRASAD
SHYAM TUDU

MANISH RAY

PARITOSH CHANDRA ROY
AMTTAVA CHATTERJEE
NABA KUMAR MONDAL
MD DULARE
SUDARSHAN YADAV
ASTO MUDI

BALAI SIL

BALESHWAR DAS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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20 2224-24-0020 224-1122-1997-15 AKASH CHOUDHARY NARESH CHOUDHARY HISG
21 2224-24-0021 224-1122-2085-15 GOUTAM GAIN FATK GAIN HISA PLSG
22 2224-24-0022 224-1125-2107-15 1JAZ AHAMED ABDULLAH SHAIKH HISA BNGG
23 2224-24-0023 224-1122-0012-14 AKASH KHATICK KAMAL KHATICK HISG
24 2224-24-0024 224-1121-0003-14 SIDESH RAJBHAR HIRA CHAND RAJBHAR PLSG
25 2224-24-0025 224-1121-0165-14 MAHADEV DAS AMAR DAS HISA PLSG
26 2224-24-0026 224-1121-0171-14 CHAMPAK HALDER DULAL HALDER HISA PLSG
27 2224-24-0027 224-1122-0009-14 MITHILESH RAUTH SHIV NARAYAN RAUTH HINA HISG
28 2224-24-0028 224-1122-0010-14 PRABHAT KUMAR RAJAK PREM SHANKER RAJAK HINA PLSG
29 2224-24-0029 224-1123-1338-13 MUKESH SHAW MOHAN SHAW HISG
30 2224-24-0030 224-1121-0770-11 RAJU SHAW KAILASH SHAW GEOG
31 2224-24-0031 224-1121-1302-13 NISHANT KUMAR SHAW JAMADAR SHAW PLSG
32 2224-24-0032 224-1121-1724-12 MD NUR ALAM NAZIBUR RAHAMAN PLSG
33 2224-24-0033 224-1122-1663-12 MAHESHWAR PRASAD GOVIND PRASAD HISG ENGG
34 2224-24-0034 224-1121-1624-12 PROBIR BANERJEE PRASANTA BANERJEE ECOG
35 2224-24-0035 224-1121-1661-12 MD AFTAB ALAM MD RABUDDIN HISG ENGG
36 2224-24-0036 224-1122-1660-12 DEVENDRA NATH DAS RAM NARESH DAS HISG ENGG
37 2224-24-0037 224-1121-1662-12 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI SHASHI BHUSHAN TIWARI HISG ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




